Date

08/23/
23

08/29/
23

08/30/
23

09/06/
23

09/08/
23
09/12/
23

09/14/
23

09/19/
23

09/21/
23
10/02/
23
10/04/

23
10/05/
23

10/09/
23

Time

4:00 PM EDT

4:30 PM EDT

4:00 PM EDT

5:00 PM EDT

4:00 PM EDT

4:30 PM EDT

4:30 PM EDT

4:30 PM EDT

4:30 PM EDT

4:30 PM EDT

4:00 PM EDT

4:30 PM EDT

4:30 PM EDT

N

Games for Junior Varsity Volleyball

Last Updated on April 18, 2024

Away Team

American Heritage School
(Delray)
Benjamin School, The
Calvary Christian Academy-
Fort Lauderdale
Junior Varsity Volleyball
Junior Varsity Volleyball
Junior Varsity Volleyball
Oxbridge Academy
Junior Varsity Volleyball
American Heritage School
(Delray)

Junior Varsity Volleyball
Miami Country Day School
Junior Varsity Volleyball

Coral Springs Charter School

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

Home Team Hom

Scor

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Somerset Academy
Canyons

Somerset Academy
Charter HS

Pine Crest School

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

St. Andrew's School

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Pompano Beach High
School

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

coral glades

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Result

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

9 TeamPages



