

Games for Junior Varsity Volleyball Last Updated on April 18, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
08/23/ 23	4:00 PM EDT	American Heritage School (Delray)		Junior Varsity Volleyball		Unscor ed
08/29/ 23	4:30 PM EDT	Benjamin School, The		Junior Varsity Volleyball		Unscor ed
08/30/ 23	4:00 PM EDT	Calvary Christian Academy- Fort Lauderdale		Junior Varsity Volleyball		Unscor ed
09/06/ 23	5:00 PM EDT	Junior Varsity Volleyball		Somerset Academy Canyons		Unscor ed
09/08/ 23	4:00 PM EDT	Junior Varsity Volleyball		Somerset Academy Charter HS		Unscor ed
09/12/ 23	4:30 PM EDT	Junior Varsity Volleyball		Pine Crest School		Unscor ed
09/14/ 23	4:30 PM EDT	Oxbridge Academy		Junior Varsity Volleyball		Unscor ed
09/19/ 23	4:30 PM EDT	Junior Varsity Volleyball		St. Andrew's School		Unscor ed
09/21/ 23	4:30 PM EDT	American Heritage School (Delray)		Junior Varsity Volleyball		Unscor ed
10/02/ 23	4:30 PM EDT	Junior Varsity Volleyball		Pompano Beach High School		Unscor ed
10/04/ 23	4:00 PM EDT	Miami Country Day School		Junior Varsity Volleyball		Unscor ed
10/05/ 23	4:30 PM EDT	Junior Varsity Volleyball		coral glades		Unscor ed
10/09/ 23	4:30 PM EDT	Coral Springs Charter School		Junior Varsity Volleyball		Unscor ed